Yate Field Meet 16th August 2020

Hammer
1 Maddison Hillier-Smith F13 Yate & District AC 24.67
1 Felicity Whiteway F15 Yate & District AC 38.91
1 Maisy Harvey F17 Forest of Dean 47.17
2 Amelia Clarke F17 Bristol & West AC 41.17
3 Hannah Holman F17 Yate & District AC 34.52
4 Evie B-White F17 Yate & District AC 31.12
5 Cate Davies F17 Newport Harriers 25.50
1 Jess Mead F23 Yate & District AC 25.03
1 Karen Jones F55 Yate & District AC 35.42
1 Billy Dickinson M15 Swindon AC 37.28
1 James Viner M17 Yate & District AC 57.47
1 Toby Conibear M20 Yate & District AC 55.08
1 Reece Straker M34 Yate & District AC 43.75
Javelin
1 Hannah Lewington F15 Swindon 41.44
1 Bethany Moule F20 Neath Harriers 47.12
2 Libby Parker F20 Bristol & West AC 34.92
3 Jodie Dale F20 Yate & District AC 32.25
1 Bethan Rees F23 Cannock & Staffs 45.54
1 Owen Garrett M13 Bristol & West AC 30.47
1 Eurion Gwyn John M15 Pontyclun AC 38.51
2 Daniel Marchant M15 Yate & District AC 33.61
3 Lucas Harrell M15 Yate & District AC 30.66

1 Ben Jones M17 Taunton AC 50.22



Discus

Shot Put

High Jump Pool 1

1 Tom Dollery

2 Keelan Tucker

1 Freya Holt
2 Georgia Randall

1 Cate Davies

1 Libby Parker
2 Jodie Dale

1 Owen Garrett

1 Eurion Gwyn John
1 Dillon Claydon

2 Josh Schrijver

3 James Viner

4 Alexander Elliot

1 Jerry Musselwhite

1 Amelia Fettis

1 Maria Townsend

1 Billy Dickinson

2 Louis Tutcher

1 Josh Schrijver

1 Gareth Winter

1 Dominic Murray

2 Danielle Hopkins
3= Alannah Heneghan
3= Zach Walpole
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High Jump Pool 2

Pole Vault Pool 1

Pole Vault Pool 2

Long Jump

5 Emily Kovac
6 Ciara Galvin
7 Emily Jones
8 Evie Moir

9 Felix Fielding

1 Adam Brooks
2 Adam Jones
3 Luke Ball

1 Ben Latham
2 Adam Nolan
3 Jonny Shine

4 Jerry Musselwhite

1 Arisa Burgess

2 Sophie Hornung
3 Amy Nolan

4 Henry Watson

1 Imogen Latham
2 Leon Walsh

3 Henry Watson
4 Arisa Burgess

5 Felix Fielding

6 Jack Elliot

F15
F15
F15
F13
M13

M23
M34
M17

M20
M17
M23
M60

F13
F17
F13
M13

F15
M13
M13
F13
M13
M13

Yate & District AC
Team Bath
Team Bath
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC

Yate & District AC
Team Southampton
Yate & District AC

Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Bristol & West AC
Yate & District AC

Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC

Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC
Yate & District AC

1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.25

2.05
2.00
1.95

3.30
2.90
2.50
2.00

2.25
2.10
2.00
1.80

4.01
3.91
3.62
3.60
3.54
1.91



